2025.22

Change notification — Monday 24" March 2025

— All 3346 UCSC students

School bus ## 3346 K/NET/C

moving people

What? School service 3346 route is changing from Monday 24" March 2025.
Why? To assist Bus 3376 with overcrowding.
When? From Monday 24" March 2025.

Details Bus 3346 will now travel via Reserve Rd, (R) Old Coach Rd, (L) Days, (R)
Bridie, (L) Cassinia, (R) Nightjar, (L) Days back on route to Coomera Primary.

Map

Find out The revised timetable will be available on Translink's
more Journey Planner from 23 March 2025.




3346

School Service Operates via:(L) Reserve, (R) Old Coach,
(L) Days, (R) Bridie, (L) Cassinia, (R) Nightjar, (L) Days,
(R) Foxwell, Straight on Old Pacific Whitewater, (L)
Beattie, (R) Coomera State School, (L) Beattie, (L)
Dreamworld, (R) Hope Island, (L) Old Pacific, (R) Leo
Graham, (L) Tamborine Oxenford, (L) Michigan, (R)
Oxenford School, (R) Michigan, (R) Riversdale, (R)
California, (R) Kopps, Straight on Yallaroil, (R) Gaven
Artenal, (R) Cobb and Co, ,Cobb and Co, (L) Maudsland,
(L) Beaudesert Nerang, (R) The Oval, U-turn on The Oval
after stop, (L) Beaudesert Nerang, (L) Clagiraba,
,Clagiraba, (L) Arunta

Upper Coomera College Arr: 14:45

Dep: 14:50
Days Rd near Coomera Grand Drive 14:56
Cassinia Link near Nightjar Dr hail 'n’ nde 15:02
Beattie Rd at Coomera Primary School 15:12
Michigan Dr near Swindon Pl 15:25
Oxenford State School 15:28
California Dr near Queens Park Cct hail 'n' ride  15:31
Cobb and Co Dr near Appollo PI 15:38

Maudsland REd near Guanaba Creek Ed hail 'n'n 15:44
The Oval Dr near Beaudesert Nerang Rd HnR 15:52
Arunta Dr near Pemberton Cl hail 'n' nde 16:05

;" Dreamworld.,
)

7




